CATT ATHENS 2015

Artistic Residency in Athens, Greece

The Compleat Actor
Fees
275 Euros/$400CAD/$350USD for all participants.
This covers registration, tuition, a city tour and the final dinner.
NOTE: This fee is refundable under the following conditions:
Up to March 1 2015 fees may be returned to registrants minus a 25 $C40 $35USD
%T)n?%qz;prﬂ 15 2015 fees may be returned to registrants minus a 35 $C50 $45USD
penalty.

After 15 April fees are not refundable except in circumstances where the CATT
international seminar does not take place.

Payment

Canadian participants may pay fees through a bank/email money transfer to:
mickdevine@gmail.com

European and American participants may pay through a money transfer to the

following
account:
Bank: Raiffeisenlandesbank
NO Wien AG, BLZ:32000
Account Holder: Michael Devine
Account Number: 11.031.853
IBAN: AT133200000011031853
BIC/SWIFT: RLNWATW

All transfer fees are the responsibility of the participant. Participants should notify
CATT by email when the transfer has been sent.

Late Registration:

In exceptional circumstances participants may be allowed to pay on arrival at the
CATT seminar site. In such cases the late registration fee is 50 Euros.



August 2

August 3

August 4

August 5

August 6

August 7

August 8

Course Schedule

Arrival of participants Athens
Meet and Greet

Registration and Orientation
Building a Universal Character
LUNCH

The Devising Actor

Building a Universal Character
LUNCH
The Devising Actor

Building a Universal Character
LUNCH

The Devising Actor

City Tour

Building a Universal Character
LUNCH
The Devising Actor

Building a Universal Character
LUNCH
The Devising Actor

Hybrid Class
LUNCH
Farewell Dinner

1900

0900
0900-1200
1200-1400
1400-1700

0900-1200
1200-1400
1400-1600

0900-1200
1200-1400
1400-1700
1700-2000

0900-1200
1200-1400
1400-1600

0900-1200
1200-1400
1400-1600

1000-1300
1200-1400
1900



